AAWARNING NOE: Made! 500 Includes Key Na.'s 2, 11, 12,
Al repairs, Adjustmanis 13, 14 and Dacal "A"™
and mamisnance not described
in tha Dparatoc's Manual
muat be performed by
quatifled sarvice
permonnat,




Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 530093846 1 Arbor Shaft
2 530092243 4 Screw - Bearing Housing 1/4 Plastite
3 530015518 1 Screw - Tapping # 10-16-1/4
4 530091783 2 Retaining Ring
5 530092216 1 Washer - Dust Cup
6 530092359 1 Dust Cup
7 530092227 1 Washer - 1/4 - 20 Interlock
8 530625509 1 Screw - 1/4 - 20x 1 (Hex Head)
9 530093214 1 Bearing Housing Ass'y (incl, #'s 1,4-8 & 10)
10 530069086 1 Bearings and Spacer
11 530093159 1 Housing - Upper Impeller
12 530093162 1 Impeller
13 530093161 510 ElgctriciiowRe9q &i¥rdmpeller
14 530015367 POWER BL@W-A;FIB@%T”HOUSMQ Ass'y # 10 Plastite
15 530091373 1 Wing Nut - "D" Handle
16 530015149 1 Washer - "D" Handle
17 530094528 1 Drive Shaft Ass'y (incl. # 20)
18 530010722 1 "D" Handle
19 530092061 1 Screw - "D" Handle
20 530093213 1 Flexible Drive Shaft
21 952701570 1 Flex Shaft Lube
0 530066954 1 Operator's Manual (not shown)
A 026445 1 Decal - Warning/Product
0 530027430 1 Decal - Safety Label



